Katy Ambrose

Finance Manager, Human Resources
Manager
kambrose@cslewisacademy.com

Kim Bell

1st Grade-2nd Grade
kbell@cslewisacademy.com

Kathy Brown

3rd Grade
kbrown@cslewisacademy.com

Brenda Buckner

HS Language Arts
bbuckner@cslewisacademy.com

Marlene Cable
MS Science, Mathematics, Health
mcable@cslewisacademy.com

Kim Cavanaugh

Kindergarten
kim.cavanaugh@cslewisacademy.com

Kim Eubanks
Admissions Coordinator
kim.eubanks@cslewisacademy.com

Sandra Fish

MS Lead Teacher, Language Arts,
Mathematics, Yearbook
sfish@cslewisacademy.com

Vicki Fivecoat

HS Lead Teacher, Health, Bible,
Counselor
vfivecoat@cslewisacademy.com

Carrie Friedrich
MS/HS Choir
carrie.friedrich@cslewisacademy.com

Jenn Hoekema
MS Social Studies, Bible, Language Arts
jhoekema@cslewisacademy.com

Jim Hoekema

IT manager
jimhoekema@cslewisacademy.com

Joan Littlefield

GS/MS Physical Education
jlittlefield@cslewisacademy.com

Anna Loving

GS Lead Teacher, 4"-5" Grade
aloving@cslewisacademy.com

Maxine Mulholland
Elementary Recess/Classroom Aide
mmulholland@cslewisacademy.com

Susan Myers
HS Science, Mathematics
susan.myers@cslewisacademy.com

Lori Swan

Faculty, HS Spanish, Jr./Sr. Seminar,
Student Government
Iswan@cslewisacademy.com

Clay Swanson
Principal
clay.swanson@cslewisacademy.com

Lynelle Vivanco Administrative
Assistant, Registrar
lvivanco@cslewisacademy.com

Steve Wallo

Director of Development,

Director of Athletics
steve.wallo@cslewisacademy.com

Haley Winkelman

Faculty, MS Bible, Government, Western Civ.,

Mathematics
haley.winkelman@cslewisacademy.com

Nicole Wong

Faculty, GS Music, GS PE
nicole.wong@cslewisacademy.com




